Zimsko prvenstvo Vojvodine za mladje pionire , pionire

Novi Sad, 22/11/2025

Disciplina 7
22/11/2025 - 12:20

Decaci, 100m Ledno/Back

11 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod5

3
4
5

SPANOVIC, Aleksa
KONJEVIC, Vasilije
TEPAVAC, Aleksandar

Grupa2od5

O~NO O WN -

AFIC, Aleksandar
MIHAJLOVIC, Strahinja
TOPIC, Andrija

OVCIN, Lazar
JEREMIC, Nikola
PAVLOVIC, Nikola
SRETENOQVIC, Luka
APERLIC, Bogdan

Grupa3od5

O ~NOOTB~WNPE

BOGOJEVIC, Pavle
ZUBOVIC, Branislav
FILIPOVIC, Fedor
BERIC, Luka
LESKAROSKI, Relja
GRBIC, Ognjen
MARINKOQOV, Vuk
MARINKOVIC, Nemanja

Grupa4od5

oONOUTA~WNPR

VELICKOVIC, Dario
DOKIC, Pavle

GRUBISIC, Aleksa
PANTIC, Milo3

MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej
RADMAN, Konstantin
PUSELJA, llija

BOSNJAK, Dusan

Grupa5od5

O~NO O WN P

KALEJSKI, Mateja
HORVAT, Filip
KOMADINA, Uros
HUSARIK, Martin
RAKIC, Strahinja
AGOVIC, Vukasin
VOLODAR, Mateja
MILJANIC, Stefan

G.R.

14
14
14

13
14
13
13
13
14
13
13

14
14
13
13
14
14
14
14

13
14
13
14
14
14
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
14
14
13

Sremska Mitrovica
PK Arena 2015
Polet Sombor

Hajduk

Dinamo Pancevo
Proleter

Polet Sombor
Polet Sombor
Polet Sombor
Sremska Mitrovica
Polet Sombor

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Spartak

Spartak

Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak

Novi Sad

Dinamo Pancevo

Dinamo Pancevo
Swim Star
Sremska Mitrovica
Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak

PK Arena 2015
Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak

Olimp

Spartak

Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Proleter

Spartak

Spartak
Vojvodina

255

1:59.58
1:58.58
1:52.30
1:53.88
1:59.33

1:50.69
1:45.06
1:40.25
1:36.74
1:39.20
1:40.73
1:45.80
1:50.89

1:34.95
1:25.65
1:25.48
1:23.85
1:24.90
1:25.58
1:29.79
1:35.76

1:22.89
1:21.47
1:18.62
1:17.55
1:17.73
1:19.20
1:21.65
1:23.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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